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Saturday 9:00 AM Lanes 1-24
Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
ST. CHARLES NORTH 1013 1132 1092 1036 1036 1026 6335
MACHESNEY PARK HARLEM 1059 1119 1090 987 1134 930 6319
IND #7 989 1093 1033 929 1159 1057 6260
IND # 3 1116 987 1099 994 909 1114 6219
ROCKTON HONONEGAH 943 1102 1099 1008 1020 951 6123
IND #2 1099 1093 1000 945 871 1030 6038
ST. CHARLES EAST 977 969 1110 1040 978 938 6012
ROCKFORD AUBURN 1017 1004 993 961 1051 964 5990
LAKE ZURICH 1097 924 939 943 959 984 5846
OREGON 937 883 994 1150 938 884 5786
IND # 1 977 1067 979 900 909 949 5781
BELVIDERE 975 1005 908 898 946 959 5691
GURNEE WARREN 862 1041 998 900 936 954 5691
BOYLAN 1008 933 088 944 880 907 5660
FREEPORT 879 913 929 927 1023 975 5646
DeKALB 943 971 913 968 866 983 5644
IND # 6 897 973 1026 919 890 923 5628
LIBERTYVILLE 986 898 929 1013 861 890 5577
VERNON HILLS 923 943 977 914 871 873 5501
SYCAMORE 940 1003 893 998 817 838 5489
IND # 5 856 913 920 923 801 861 5274
ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN 826 801 994 873 868 854 5216
IND # 8 807 1006 848 797 761 764 4983
IND # 4 732 745 798 915 749 761 4700

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

300 CAMERON TYLER-RH
279  LANDEN COWELL-RJ
279  KYLE CONES-GEN

277 EDWARD BURGOS-SCE
277  DAVID KRUSE-W

269  AUSTIN STRITE-O

269 JACOB MINER-EMU
268  KYLE STRITE-O

267 DIEGO CORTEZ-WAUK
267 LOGAN ZAREK-DEK
266  NICHOLAS STERNES-LS
264  TY COLLALTIF

262 OWEN SAXBY-F

258  NICHOLAS CUTRARA-SCE
258  NICKLAUS EBERLY-DEK
257  JOHN GARCIA-SE

257  JUSTIN BRAGG-BN

257  BLAKE MILLER-SCN
255  ETHAN KAILIN-GW

253 JUSTIN POOLE-O

249  JACOB SOMMER-RH
247  ZACHARY McCORMICK-SCN
247  NOLE HEFTY-BN

247  NICK BRESEN-FLG

247  OWEN JONES-MUN
246  NATE TEPP-B

246  JOHN JURGENS-G

245  RYAN CHRISTMAN-SCN
245  JUSTIN FORD-GEN

245  CODY LAWRENCE-MPH
245  DANIEL LAUER-GW

244  JERIK ALCASID-HUN
244  DALTON ATWATER-MCH
243  BRETT SCHNUR-LZ

240 CHARLIE COX-BOY

238  JOSH ROTH-MPH

238  NOAH MANDUJANO-MPH
237  BRIAN BELZEY-SCN
237  DYLAN HAMIL-RH

236  MILES PLETCHER-GC
235  ALEX HARTMAN-F

234  MITCH LEONARD-SCN
234 JUSTIN MOONEY-RH
234  BILLY SCHROEDER-LZ
234  BRYCE PINSEL-L

234  JOEY GLUCK-LS

233  EDGAR BURGOS-SCE
233 JUSTIN ANDERSON-RH
233 PHILLIP HEUSER-LV
233 JOHN KREEGER-F

233 MATT SEIGEL-RA

233 GABE CAMPOS-BOY
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Scratch Series

1398
1366
1362
1352
1348
1346
1340
1330
1315
1314
1313
1312
1306
1300
1293
1278
1276
1269
1265
1264
1259
1246
1245
1241
1240
1240
1239
1238
1236
1235
1234
1233
1224
1222
1219
1214
1213
1213
1206
1205
1198
1195
1195
1191
1190
1185
1177
1173
1169
1165

AUSTIN STRITE-O
DALTON ATWATER-MCH
BLAKE MILLER-SCN
LANDEN COWELL-RJ
ETHAN KAILIN-GW
JUSTIN BRAGG-BN
DIEGO CORTEZ-WAUK
NOAH MANDUJANO-MPH
MILES PLETCHER-GC
NICK BRESEN-FLG
NICHOLAS STERNES-LS
JACOB MINER-EMU
MITCH LEONARD-SCN
ETHAN PASH-MPH

TY COLLALTI-F

KYLE CONES-GEN
BRETT SCHNUR-LZ
MATT SEIGEL-RA

CODY LAWRENCE-MPH
GABE CAMPOS-BOY
CAMERON TYLER-RH
CONNOR JOHNSON-SCE
BRADY SHANK-ROC
EDWARD BURGOS-SCE
NOLE HEFTY-BN
DANIEL LAUER-GW
JACOB SOMMER-RH
JOHN JURGENS-G
GREG SUTHERS-B

BILLY SCHROEDER-LZ
MEIER GLAB-MCH

JOHN GARCIA-SE
BRIAN BELZEY-SCN
CARSON SOLES-RA
ALEX CLEAVELAND-MPH
NICHOLAS CUTRARA-SCE
ZACHARY McCORMICK-SCN
LOGAN ZAREK-DEK
CORBYN VILLARREAL-RE
JOSH ROTH-MPH
DYLAN HAMIL-RH
EDGAR BURGOS-SCE
TREVOR MADURA-LZ
JERIK ALCASID-HUN
PRESTON SIMS-RA
HUNTER McKAY-GEN
NATE TEPP-B

ALEX NELSON-L

JUSTIN MOONEY-RH
NICKLAUS EBERLY-DEK
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Team Rosters

High High
Name Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Sers
i FIROCKION]HONONEGAH]
JUSTIN MOONEY-RH 1169 6 234 162 217 179 215 162 234 1169
JUSTIN ANDERSON-RH 819 4 158 205 233 223 233 819
DYLAN HAMIL-RH 1198 6 196 210 237 196 181 178 237 1198
CAMERON TYLER-RH 1259 6 185 300 219 179 198 178 300 1259
JACOB SOMMER-RH 1239 6 170 212 205 249 193 210 249 1239
CONNOR MOONEY-RH 0 0 0 0
J.D. STEWART-RH 439 2 218 221 221 439
TY WASSERMAN-RH 0 0 0 0
2EIMACHESNEY{PARK{HARIEM]
JOSH ROTH-MPH 1205 6 200 237 214 204 238 112 238 1205
ALEX CLEAVELAND-MPH 1219 6 181 221 209 178 225 205 225 1219
ETHAN PASH-MPH 1300 6 216 226 215 210 221 212 226 1300
CODY LAWRENCE-MPH 1265 6 245 217 227 157 238 181 245 1265
NOAH MANDUJANO-MPH 1330 6 217 218 225 238 212 220 238 1330
PJ MELLIES-MPH 0 0 0 0
DEVON SCHWANKE-MPH 0 0 0 0
JAMES WHITE-MPH 0 0 0 0
BBEROCKEORDICHRISTIAN]
CHASE FASHING-RC 717 4 182 202 176 157 202 717
JACOB HULSTEDT-RC 868 5 153 200 163 196 156 200 868
JACK HANSEN-RC 476 3 145 197 134 197 476
ZACH JOINER-RC 1081 6 156 157 212 180 185 191 212 1081
TYLER MATTHEWS-RC 685 4 177 149 177 182 182 685
BROCK WENTZ-RC 1056 6 181 176 203 194 134 168 203 1056
CHRIS WHELAN-RC 333 2 167 166 167 333
MAX FRUEND-RC 0 0 0 0
AEIBELWIDERE
TONY BYCHOWSKI-B 1116 6 195 173 181 180 167 220 220 1116
TANNER DITTBENNER-B 149 1 149 149 149
KEVIN JENKS-B 1125 6 199 204 185 160 194 183 204 1125
GREG SUTHERS-B 1236 6 219 199 183 210 200 225 225 1236
NATE TEPP-B 1177 6 213 246 168 172 205 173 246 1177
BRANNDON FOWLER-B 730 4 183 191 176 180 191 730
RYAN SCHOON-B 158 1 158 158 158
S=-hD&1
BRANDON DODARO-W 1052 6 194 202 185 141 154 176 202 1052
DALTON ATWATER-MCH 1366 6 201 244 236 244 225 216 244 1366
MEIER GLAB-MCH 1234 6 226 202 204 210 210 182 226 1234
DAVID KRUSE-W 1161 6 222 277 163 135 156 208 277 1161
BRANDON REDIESKE-SB 968 6 134 142 191 170 164 167 191 968
é-hidda
JOHN JURGENS-G 1238 6 217 203 197 171 204 246 246 1238
CAL TAYLOR-BN 1157 6 209 168 213 171 180 216 216 1157
NOLE HEFTY-BN 1240 6 233 241 247 161 177 181 247 1240
GABRIEL LORD-BN 1057 6 199 224 137 187 119 191 224 1057
JUSTIN BRAGG-BN 1346 6 241 257 206 255 191 196 257 1346
7=-LNEATNEH
JASON CZABAJ-LZ 850 5 202 154 166 171 157 202 850
JOEY KOVANDA-LZ 368 2 188 180 188 368
TREVOR MADURA-LZ 1195 6 226 186 182 186 201 214 226 1195
JASON MORRISON-LZ 731 4 192 188 199 152 199 731
BRETT SCHNUR-LZ 1276 6 243 202 199 224 199 209 243 1276
BILLY SCHROEDER-LZ 1235 6 234 194 193 210 214 190 234 1235
KYLE LAMB-LZ 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Sers
SEIGURNEEJWARREN]
DANIEL LAUER-GW 1240 6 159 236 204 192 204 245 245 1240
NATHAN GARAY-GW 0 0 0 0
CONNOR BORA-GW 1024 6 184 200 166 163 164 147 200 1024
BRADLEY WILINSKI-GW 1030 6 175 194 170 199 144 148 199 1030
ETHAN KAILIN-GW 1348 6 204 246 255 176 243 224 255 1348
MATT ALCALA-GW 0 0 0 0
ADRIAN ARENAS-GW 1049 6 140 165 203 170 181 190 203 1049
ETHAN McDERMOTT-GW 0 0 0 0
9= LUISSMALLE
NICK FORMENTO-L 884 5 189 169 171 183 172 189 884
LIAM NESS-L 383 2 184 199 199 383
DEVON HAMILTON-L 939 5 190 179 222 177 171 222 939
ALEX NELSON-L 1173 6 216 198 186 221 173 179 221 1173
BRYCE PINSEL-L 886 5 169 157 234 166 160 234 886
VAUGHN KATOR-L 180 1 180 180 180
DANIEL CHMURA-L 172 1 172 172 172
JASON ROSS-L 960 5 222 195 166 198 179 222 960
i OLAVERNONJHILIISY
BRANDON CERVANTES-VH 768 4 215 179 214 160 215 768
LOGAN COTY-VH 577 3 173 203 201 203 577
JACOB GATES-VH 912 5 206 186 174 188 158 206 912
COOPER GUILLAUME-VH 918 5 183 184 205 179 167 205 918
ALEX KOUVELAS-VH 861 5 146 213 195 173 134 213 861
BEN KUSHNIR-VH 757 4 209 171 202 175 209 757
NICOLAS SCHWIND-VH 367 2 154 213 213 367
DEREK JARRELL-VH 341 2 185 156 185 341
1M-=-MPE3
DIEGO CORTEZ-WAUK 1340 6 267 201 258 196 201 217 267 1340
JOEY GLUCK-LS 1128 6 234 175 180 179 137 223 234 1128
BENJAMIN RIES-LS 1124 6 202 153 168 223 155 223 223 1124
NICHOLAS STERNES-LS 1313 6 237 211 266 183 191 225 266 1313
NICK BRESEN-FLG 1314 6 176 247 227 213 225 226 247 1314
n-péde
DREW MASON-WAUC 1115 6 161 178 197 208 160 211 211 1115
OWEN JONES-MUN 1125 6 165 159 203 247 186 165 247 1125
PHILLIP HEUSER-LV 1145 6 170 192 198 233 178 174 233 1145
MILES PLETCHER-GC 1315 6 236 216 200 227 225 211 236 1315
18-Sk GESEAST
EDGAR BURGOS-SCE 1195 6 186 233 233 181 153 209 233 1195
EDWARD BURGOS-SCE 1241 6 222 185 277 230 168 159 277 1241
NICHOLAS CUTRARA-SCE 1214 6 160 190 188 258 228 190 258 1214
MICHAEL DiNiCOLA-SCE 0 0 0 0
ED NAWROCKI-SCE 0 0 0 0
NATHAN GRECO-SCE 0 0 0 0
TYLER JOHNSON-SCE 1116 6 216 135 184 182 217 182 217 1116
CONNOR JOHNSON-SCE 1246 6 193 226 228 189 212 198 228 1246
g ARSTACHARLESINOR{TH]
MATT ANDERSON-SCN 0 0 0 0
BRIAN BELZEY-SCN 1224 6 183 237 225 202 193 184 237 1224
RYAN CHRISTMAN-SCN 1069 5 208 218 215 245 183 245 1069
MITCH LEONARD-SCN 1306 6 228 214 227 234 206 197 234 1306
ZACHARY McCORMICK-SCN 1213 6 247 216 175 170 179 226 247 1213
BLAKE MILLER-SCN 1362 6 194 257 247 215 213 236 257 1362
ZACHARY MUNDT-SCN 161 1 161 161 161
CARSON WALTERS-SCN 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Sers
i SEIDeKALB]
MICHAEL RAE-DEK 1111 6 154 182 185 231 162 197 231 1111
LOGAN FRAZIER-DEK 313 2 154 159 159 313
AARON OLSON-DEK 770 4 209 198 195 168 209 770
JACOB LINDGREN-DEK 327 2 172 155 172 327
NICKLAUS EBERLY-DEK 1165 6 258 191 199 167 152 198 258 1165
LOGAN ZAREK-DEK 1213 6 202 267 165 193 190 196 267 1213
BILLY BABER-DEK 175 1 175 175 175
CLAYTON LINDGREN-DEK 570 3 179 167 224 224 570
i 6RISYCAMORE{
MATT CUSUMANO-S 1109 6 225 195 182 187 191 129 225 1109
JEFFREY GASSO-S 920 5 193 200 211 196 120 211 920
CHRISTIAN LANAN-S 1145 6 178 215 168 201 183 200 215 1145
TOMMY REBULETTI-S 518 3 165 168 185 185 518
RILEY RUNOWIECKI-S 923 5 179 225 155 221 143 225 923
KEEGAN PALM-S 717 4 177 193 180 167 193 717
COLTON PARKS-S 157 1 157 157 157
RILEY WITTENBERG-S 0 0 0 0
17-0DE8
BRETT BARTON-BURC 1028 6 182 185 156 171 145 189 189 1028
JOHN GARCIA-SE 1233 6 159 207 257 244 197 169 257 1233
DEREK SCHMITZ-SE 1029 6 177 196 172 167 159 158 196 1029
ZACH MEYER-SE 930 6 174 130 152 150 155 169 174 930
RYAN KOLBUSZ-SE 1054 6 164 195 183 191 145 176 195 1054
1B-=-IDE6
THOMAS ANTONSON-GEN 1111 6 171 179 205 183 161 212 212 1111
HUNTER McKAY-GEN 1185 6 180 200 227 194 162 222 227 1185
ETHAN REATTOIR-GEN 1019 6 203 183 145 179 146 163 203 1019
JERIK ALCASID-HUN 1191 6 173 244 234 171 200 169 244 1191
JOE KERN-HUN 1122 6 170 167 215 192 221 157 221 1122
9= FEEPenT
OWEN SAXBY-F 800 4 156 184 262 198 262 800
IAN KEENEY-F 492 3 184 162 146 184 492
DYLAN HOLBERT-F 1070 6 187 190 170 178 175 170 190 1070
RYAN THRUMAN-F 890 5 173 172 166 207 172 207 890
TY COLLALTI-F 1293 6 179 200 214 212 224 264 264 1293
MARQUEZ HORTON-F 156 1 156 156 156
JOHN KREEGER-F 945 5 189 233 197 155 171 233 945
LOGAN DANIELS-F 0 0 0 0
200IROCKEORDJAUBURN]
PRESTON SIMS-RA 1190 6 203 222 215 177 204 169 222 1190
KAl HORTON-RA 1154 6 192 170 194 180 219 199 219 1154
PAYTON ALEXANDER-RA 1155 6 203 187 186 191 204 184 204 1155
CARSON SOLES-RA 1222 6 224 192 188 193 200 225 225 1222
MATT SEIGEL-RA 1269 6 195 233 210 220 224 187 233 1269
HUNTER MONTGOMERY-RA 0 0 0 0
WYATT AUGUST-RA 0 0 0 0
TASHAWN HARMON-RA 0 0 0 0
2 - BOLAN
GABE CAMPOS-BOY 1264 6 186 212 233 226 223 184 233 1264
CHARLIE COX-BOY 903 5 240 166 168 143 186 240 903
NICHOLAS FULLER-BOY 1136 6 209 206 195 202 143 181 209 1136
MATT MARTIN-BOY 1162 6 206 166 187 184 221 198 221 1162
JACK OSBORNE-BOY 1053 6 167 183 205 189 151 158 205 1053
SEAN McLAUGHLIN-BOY 0 0 0 0
DANIEL TOBIN-BOY 142 1 142 142 142
NATHAN MATTSON-BOY 0 0 0 0
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High High
Name Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Sers
228OREGON]
KYLE STRITE-O 938 5 202 177 135 268 156 268 938
EDWARD BUTTENS-O 858 5 178 159 206 161 154 206 858
JACOB SMITH-O 1065 6 168 143 162 222 196 174 222 1065
JUSTIN POOLE-O 1141 6 154 167 222 253 176 169 253 1141
AUSTIN STRITE-O 1398 6 235 237 269 246 229 182 269 1398
ISACC KALTENBRUN-O 386 2 181 205 205 386
TYLER MEYERS-O 0 0 0 0
CHARLIE BACHMAN-O 0 0 0 0
B-IPE7
JACOB MINER-EMU 1312 6 212 219 215 210 269 187 269 1312
LANDEN COWELL-RJ 1352 6 161 279 199 190 245 278 279 1352
ALEX HARTMAN-F 1145 6 202 177 200 144 235 187 235 1145
CORBYN VILLARREAL-RE 1206 6 196 206 204 182 198 220 220 1206
BRADY SHANK-ROC 1245 6 218 212 215 203 212 185 218 1245
24-IPE8
KYLE CONES-GEN 1278 6 194 279 159 226 220 200 279 1278
JUSTIN FORD-GEN 1105 6 147 165 199 245 161 188 245 1105
TREVOR WHITE-DIX 1039 6 153 169 173 169 172 203 203 1039
TYLER YOCUM-DIX 1070 6 172 203 157 157 208 173 208 1070
JACOB WICKERT-DIX 491 6 141 190 160 0 0 0 190 491
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